YAMPOWER MARINE LTD

YAMAHA OUTBOARDS

F150,F175,F200

MODEL

F150DETL  ELecTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT
F150DETX ELecTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT
FL150DETL ciecTriC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT
FL150DETX ciecTrIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT
F150GETL ELecTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT

F150GETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT

FL150GETX ciecTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT DBW

F175AETL ELecTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT

F175AETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT

F175CETL  ELecTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT DBW
F175CETX  ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT DBW

FL175CETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT DBW

F200FETL  ELeCTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT
F200FETX  ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT
FL200OFETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT
F200GETX  ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT

FL200GETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT

RRP

£14,899
£15,399
£14,899
£15,399
£15,559
£16,059
£16,059
£16,969
£17,469
£17,469
£17,969
£17,969
£18,079
£18,579
£18,579
£19,079
£19,079

: any of these engine please call us for a price

DKE AND CARRY A5 YEAR WARRANTY AS STANDARD

=20% VAT & ARE EX WORKS GLASGOW
'OWER MARINE LTD

ILINFO@YAMPOWER.CO.UK TEL 0141 778 5384

O CHANGE ITS PRICES IF A MISTAKE HAS BEEN MADE

OUR PRICE

£13,558
£14,013
£13,558
£14,013
£14,159
£14,614
£14,614
£15,442
£15,897
£15,897
£16,352
£16,352
£16,633
£17,093
£17,093
£17,553
£17,553

S=SHORT SHAFT
L=LONG SHAFT
X=EXTRA LONG
E=ELECTRIC START
P=POWER TILT
T=POWER TRIM & TILT
FL=COUNTER ROTATION
DBW=Drive by wire



