## YAMPOWER MARINE LTD

## YAMAHA OUTBOARDS F150,F175,F200

MODEL	RRP	OUR PRICE	
F1F0DFTI	C1 4 000	C12 FF0	
F150DETL ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£14,899	£13,558	S=SHORT SHAFT
<b>F150DETX</b> ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£15,399	£14,013	L=LONG SHAFT
FL150DETL ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£14,899	£13,558	X=EXTRA LONG
FL150DETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£15,399	£14,013	E=ELECTRIC START
F150GETL ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£15,559	£14,159	P=POWER TILT
F150GETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£16,059	£14,614	T=POWER TRIM & TILT
FL150GETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT DBW	£16,059	£14,614	FL=COUNTER ROTATION
F175AETL ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£16,969	£15,442	DBW=Drive by wire
F175AETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£17,469	£15,897	
<b>F175CETL</b> ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT DBW	£17,469	£15,897	
<b>F175CETX</b> ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT DBW	£17,969	£16,352	
FL175CETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT DBW	£17,969	£16,352	
F200FETL ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£18,079	£16,633	
F200FETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£18,579	£17,093	
FL200FETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£18,579	£17,093	
F200GETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£19,079	£17,553	
FL200GETX ELECTRIC START/REMOTE/POWER TRIM & TILT	£19,079	£17,553	

## : any of these engine please call us for a price

**DKE AND CARRY A 5 YEAR WARRANTY AS STANDARD** 

- 20% VAT & ARE EX WORKS GLASGOW
'OWER MARINE LTD
IL INFO@YAMPOWER.CO.UK TEL 0141 778 5384
O CHANGE ITS PRICES IF A MISTAKE HAS BEEN MADE